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SHOWCASING LOCAL MUSICIANS, PLAYING IN THE PETALS 

12 SEPT - 6 OCT! 

Parkland Entertainment

DATE 9.30AM - 1PM 2PM - 5.30PM 5.30PM - 8PM

Fri 12 Sept Toowoomba State High School Jazz Band Ray Solo LIAR Birds Duo

Sat 13 Sept Blue Room Blues Wayward Justin Ebert

Sun 14 Toowoomba Municipal Band Victoria Q

Fri 19 Sept Fire Pit Chris Last Light Duo Andrzej Fenner

Sat 20 Sept Elizabeth Rae James Ryle Gowrie Gals

Sun 21 Sept Signy Janelle Duo Gypsy Jumbucks & Gowrie Gals

Fri 26 Sept Fire Pit Chris Ethan Bielefeld and Joel Hunt Duo James Ryle

Sat 27 Sept No performances due to FEASTival

Sun 28 Sept No performances due to FEASTival

Fri 3 Oct Will n Ray Duo Melanie Martin Duo Last Light Duo

Sat 4 Oct The Spills Paper Lane Duo Ben Ross

Sun 5 Oct Caryl and Bry Jim Miller Big Band

Mon 6 Oct Ethan Bielefeld and Harry Schneider Duo Amanda Faulkner


